Date
3/17
3/19
3/19
3/22
3/31
4/04
4/06
4/07
4/08
4/09
4/11
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/16
4/18
4/22
4/23
4/25
4/27
4/30
5/02 or 5/03
5/04 or 5/05
5/10
5/13
5/17

2022 Varsity Schedule

Opponent
Papillion LaVista
York (York Invitational 1 Round) »
TBD (York Invitational Championship) *
OMAHA CENTRAL +
Lincoln Pius
PAPILLION LAVISTA SOUTH +
TBD (Metro Conference Tournament 1% Round)

TBD (Metro Conference Tournament 2" Round)

TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Quarterfinal)

TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Semi-Final)

TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Championship)

Omaha Benson

OMAHA CENTRAL +

TBD (Omaha Bryan Triangular) ~

TBD (Omaha Bryan Triangular) ~

Mount Michael

TBD (Millard South Invitational 1°t Round) #

TBD (Millard South Invitational Championship) #
BELLEVUE WEST + (Senior Night)

Omaha North

TBD (District Playoffs 1t Round)

TBD (District Playoffs Semi-Final)

TBD (District Playoffs Championship)

TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Quarter-Final) **

TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Semi-Final) **

TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Championship) **

A = @ Cornerstone Sports Complex (York Invitational)
+ = @ Tranquility Park #2
~ = @ Omaha Bryan Stadium (Omaha Bryan Triangular)
# = @ Millard South Buell Stadium (Millard South Invitational)

** = @ Creighton Morrison Stadium (State Championship Tournament)

Site
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

TBD

TBD

TBD

Neutral
Neutral

Neutral

Time
7:00 pm
12:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:45 pm
7:00 pm

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

TBD

TBD
7:00 pm

TBD

TBD
7:00 pm
4:30 pm

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

7:30 pm

Result

PP to 4/14



