## **2022 Varsity Schedule**

Date	Opponent	Site	Time	Result
3/17	Papillion LaVista	Away	7:00 pm	-
3/19	York (York Invitational 1st Round) ^	Away	12:00 pm	-
3/19	TBD (York Invitational Championship) ^	Away	4:00 <mark>p</mark> m	_
3/22	OMAHA CENTRAL +	Home	7:00 pm	PP to 4/14
3/31	Lincoln Pius	Away	5:45 <mark>p</mark> m	-
4/04	PAPILLION LAVISTA SOUTH +	Home	7:00 pm	-
4/06	TBD (Metro Conference Tournament 1 <sup>st</sup> Round)	TBD	TBD	-
4/07	TBD (Metro Conference Tournament 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round)	TBD	TBD	-
4/08	TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Quarterfinal)	TBD	TBD	-
4/09	TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Semi-Final)	TBD	TBD	-
4/11	TBD (Metro Conference Tournament Championship)	ТВД	TBD	-
4/11	Omaha Benson	Away	7:00 <mark>p</mark> m	-
4/14	OMAHA CENTRAL +	Home	7:00 pm	-
4/16	TBD (Omaha Bryan Triangular) ~	Away	TBD	-
4/16	TBD (Omaha Bryan Triangular) ~	Away	TBD	-
4/18	Mount Michael	Away	7:00 pm	-
4/22	TBD (Millard South Invitational 1st Round) #	Away	TBD	-
4/23	TBD (Millard South Invitational Championship) #	Away	TBD	-
4/25	BELLEVUE WEST + (Senior Night)	Home	7:00 pm	-
4/27	Omaha North	Away	4: <mark>30</mark> pm	7
4/30	TBD (District Playoffs 1 <sup>st</sup> Round)	TBD	TBD	-
5/02 or 5/0	3 TBD (District Playoffs Semi-Final)	TBD	TBD	_
6/04 or 5/0	5 TBD (District Playoffs Championship)	TBD	TBD	-
5/10	TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Quarter-Final) **	Neutral	TBD	-
5/13	TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Semi-Final) **	Neutral	TBD	-
5/17	TBD (State Tournament Playoffs Championship) **	Neutral	7:30 pm	-

^ = @ Cornerstone Sports Complex (York Invitational)

+ = @ Tranquility Park #2

~ = @ Omaha Bryan Stadium (Omaha Bryan Triangular)

# = @ Millard South Buell Stadium (Millard South Invitational)

\*\* = @ Creighton Morrison Stadium (State Championship Tournament)